
Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

544 A Queen's Intuition Holly Armstrong Laura Morgan Clarkston, MI 1

Class #1  ASB Park Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

267 DaJa Voo Doo Tami Shrock Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 1

778 Cowboy Casanova Tonia Becker Gresinger Stables Alexandria, KY 2

500 Heartland Range Rover Kim Becker Kim Becker Goshen, OH 3

600 Trifecta Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Hamersville, OH 4

Class #4  Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

542 Apollos Storm Train Maggie Schuda Joyce Schuda Chareston, WV 1

Class #5  Arabian English Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

566 Kole Ben Madison Cumbee Makayla Miller Miamisburg, OH 1

259 Regals Mischief Maker LF Braylea Whittington Brenda & Braylea Whittington Charleston, WV 2

444 Kilbro's Crafty Lou Jasmine Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 3

535 Kibro's Patent Leather Alexis Heist Kim Becker Goshen, OH 4

554 Shelby Creek Sinatra Mollee Svireff Maria Hyde Milford, MI 5

Class #7  Road Pony Under Saddle - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

571 SDMF High on Time Raegann Wilson Lynn Wilson & Reagann Wilson Eminence, KY 1

Class #8  Morgan Western Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

575 Peacher Man Casie Phipps Anabell & Casie Phipps West Jefferson, OH 1

512 Polynesian Rose Amy Cole Property Professionals Inc. Huntington, WV 2

343 Undulata's Nuttin' More Superb ERB Austin Thornberry The Thornberry's Frankfort, KY 3

268 Comedy Alex Browning Alex Browning Campbellsville, KY 4

Class #9  ASB Show Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

546 Monnigton's Oscar de la Renta Heather Krug Heather Krug Fenton, MI 1

263 Worthy Sunset Judy Polwick Judy Polwick Hebron, KY 2

791 He's Simply Divine Jean Lober Jean Lober Cleves, OH 3

286 Our Best Admiral Piper McGehee Glenda Conyers Wilder, KY 4

Class #10  ASB Country Pleasure - Amateur/Owner/Trainer



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

266 High Hopes Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

258 Sir Churchill CC Maddie Peyatte Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 2

549 JDS Absolut Flaire Audrey Moses Michelle Andersen Northville, MI 3

382 Tonto Karina Smith Harper Myers Burlington, KY 4

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Gale Black Corbin Black Alexandria, KY 5

542 Tough E Nuff Renee Harrigan Renee Harrigan South Lyon, MI 6

Class #11  Open Walk/Trot English Pleasure - Any Breed/Any Age Rider



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

538 Fendi's Develish Fashion Kolby Smith Sherwood Holdings LLC Jane Lew, WV 1

Class #12  ASB Five Gaited - Junior/Novice



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

537 Winsdown Silver Fortune Shaelin Wiley Amanda Pierce Waynesburg, PA 1

Class #13 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - 13 & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

299 Desert's In New York Sierra Newsome The Newsome Family Winchester, KY 1

509 Walterway's Never Stop Dreamin' Jennifer Palmer Jennifer Palmer Mayfield, KY 2

502 He's A Gale Force Devin Sell Lynn & Trevor Sell Georgetown, KY 3

546 Meritage Into the Dream Heather Krug Erin Tribble Howell, MI 4

551 Miss Edith Ann Mollee Svireff Kimbery Willey Canton, MI 5

2 Shine the Light Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH

513 Nirvana's Rockstar Legacy Amy Cole Amy Cole Huntington, WV

Class #15  ASB Five Gaited Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

256 I Once Was Lost Eva Toor Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 1

27 Forty-Five Caliber Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, Ky 2

Class #16  Saddle Seat Equitation - 14-17 Years



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

264 Senator Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana , OH 1

500 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker Goshen, OH 2

Class #17  Hackney Pony Park Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

257 Divine Passion Don Mace Crystal Alexander Harrisburg, KY 1

536 A Fortune View Amanda Pierce Kolby Smith/ Kimberly Blaker Waynesburg, PA

Class #18 ASB Three Gaited Park Open



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

530 NSS Can Tango Kayla Sterlick Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 1

571 SDMF High on Time Raegann Wilson Lynn Wilson & Reagann Wilson Eminence, KY 2

Class #19 Morgan Hunter Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

558 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee Madison Cumbee Springboro, OH 1

Class #21  ASB Country Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

547 Sunsets Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte Byron, MI 1

546 Monnigton's Oscar de la Renta Heather Krug Heather Krug Fenton, MI 2

263 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Polwick Hebron, KY 3

540 Nuts About Nutz Lauren Sterlick Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 4

550 Keepin' it Real Kimberly Willey Kimberly Willey Canton, MI 5

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Marianne Russell Corbin Black Alexandria, Ky 6

545 Ye Old Lady's Man Madison DeFeyter Madison DeFeyter Webberville, MI

202 Taters 'n' Onions Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springsboro, OH

596 Rusty Hannah Hutchinson Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH

598 Surefire Thing Ilana Menges Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH

528 Callaway's Blues Dancer Teresa McDowell Megan McDowell Coraopolis, PA

540 Nuts About Nutz Lauren Sterlick Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA

Class #22  Open English Pleasure Amateur



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

508 Sparky's Park Addison Smith Suzanne Crabtree Elizabethtown, KY 1

559 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH 2

573 Peacher Man Annabell Phipps Anabell & Casie Phipps West Jefferson, OH 3

592 High Reviews Adrian Powley Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 4

255 Sir Churchill CC Eva Toor Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 5

288 Comedy Hannah Broughton Alex Browning Cambellsville, KY 6

Class #25 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - 14-17 Years 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

541 Carmel Candy Catlin Ilich Caitlin Ilich Farmington, MI 1

543 Scandalous Chris Schuda Lisa Marker Dubon, WV 2

Class #26 ASB Park Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

481 Pony Vistas Top Hat Beth Jenkins Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY 1

1000 Kilbro's Crafty Lou Abby Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 2

Class #27 Road Pony 48" & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

422 Badge Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 1

565 Spanish Eyes Ricki Steele Ricki Steele Russelville, OH 2

555 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 3

Class #28 Arabian Western Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

253 My Dear John Hannah Broughton Hannah & Shannon Broughton Lexington, KY 1

547 Sunsets Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte Byron, MI 2

342 Consider This Emily Walden Emily Walden Union, KY 3

27 Doc Hudson Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY 4

514 Sunset's Champagne Braley Epling Dr. Kim Epling & Bradley Epling Ashland, KY 5

564 I'm Full of Promise Madison Cumbee Darcie Rupert Clark Dayton, OH 6

595 Master Class Daydream Hailey Neu Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH

126 Our Best Admiral Kyra LaMarca Glenda Conyers Wilder, KY

Class #29  ASB Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

287 Sanne B Lisa Cooper Lisa & Nathan Cooper Williamsburg, OH 1

Class #30 Friesian Walk/Trot Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

289 I'm Kris Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY 1

265 Major Impact Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH 2

542 Tough E Nuff Renee Harrigan Renee Harrigan South Lyon, MI 3

576 Twin Willows Washington Blvd. Michele Elliot Michele Elliot Springfield, OH 4

Class #31 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Adult



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

2 Samur's Shine On Me Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1

Class #32 ASB Five Gaited - Ladies



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

507 Fast and Furious Fonda Pinkerton Fonda Pinkerton Zionsville, IN 1

233 Happy Trails Sonny Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 2

Class #33 Road Horse - Novice



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

284 MBA's Righteously Diane Brown Joe Brown Burlington, KY 1

285 I'm Rouge Joe Brown Christy Rankin California, KY 2

342 MBA's Amstel Emily Walden Emily Walden Union, KY 3

Class #34 ASB Three Gaited Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

599 Heartland Night Watch Wendy Armstorng Fred Gilbert & Wendy Armstrong Rolette, ND 1

262 Michigan Striking Image Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 2

Class #35 Harness Pony Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address

250 Patrick Jane Devin Sell Sandy Backer & Tim Cherry Shelbyville, KY

557 Joshua Sam Katlin Morrison Mary Kay & Katlin Zimmerly Springboro, OH

562 Copper Vision Makayla Miller Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH

574 Wild Cherry Bomb Erica Broughton Laurin Carver Noe Ashland, KY

251 Rock The House Hannah Broughton Nancy Brannon Georgetown, KY

252 Stovegate Pswami Lisa Collier Lisa Collier Springfield, KY

556 Carriage Hill's Dancing on Sunshine Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh & Evelyn Deppenschmidt Centerville, OH

561 Gone Wild Maddison Cumbee Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH

Class #36  ASB Country Hunter Pleasure
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Class #36  ASB Country Hunter Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

233 Heartland Administrator Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 1

577 Heartland Showin Off Lisa Cox Sparrow Lisa Cox Sparrow Harrodsburg, KY 2

261 Heartland Show Business Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 3

134 Street Secret Joe Jenkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO 4

270 A Regal Emerald Tom Kirby Teresa Brown Wertz, VA 5

Class #38 Road Pony - 52" & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

2 Our First Million Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1

138 D'Jango Jive Elise Hayes Kim Smith Hebron, Ky 2

599 Sir Smokey Robinson Anna Straight Jackie Roberts Charelston, WV 3

515 My Boy Lollipop Kristin Tiedeman Nikki & Kaitlin Wilhere Ashland, KY 4

560 Queen of the Scene Kathy Oberschlake Forest Oberschlake Fairborn, OH 5

Class #39 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

282 Blonde in a Motel Don Mace Captive Horizon Saddlebreeds Danville, KY 1

Class #40 OTAB (Open To Any Breed) Fine Harness - Open & Amateur



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

542 Apollos Storm Train Maggie Schuda Joyce Schuda Chareston, WV 1

Class #41 Arabian Costume



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

503 Mr. Evolution Marlena Turley Landon Thorton Chareston, WV 1

272 Hellfire Sandy Preston Sandy Preston Chareston, WV 2

Class #42 Speed Racking



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

527 Common's Prime Minister Kolby Smith Kimberly Blaker & Amanda Pierce Waynesburg, PA 1

283 Winning Point John Nelson John Nelson Georgetown, OH 2

271 Almond Roca Don Mace Karsten Olsen Chattaroy, WA 3

Class #44 ASB Five Gaited - Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

500 Heartland Range Rover Alexis Heist Kim Becker Goshen, OH 1

Class #45 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

377 Alpha Stars Precious Moment John Stevenson John Stevenson Cincinatti, OH 1

545 Ye Old Lady's Man Madison DeFeyter Madison DeFeyter Webberville, MI 2

Class #47 Morgan English Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

202 Taters 'n' Onions Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springsboro, OH 1

Class #48 ASB Show Pleasure - Amateur/Owner/Trainer



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

844 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 1

Class #49 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

256 I Once Was Lost Eva Toor Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 1

848 Happy Dance Hannah Broughton Dr. Crag & Terry Stafford Georgetown, KY 2

Class #49a Saddle & Bridle's ASB Pleasure Equitation Medallion Class



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

279 OH Canada Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, OH 1

107 Sweet Addiction Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Flagg Springs, KY 2

Class #50 Carriage Pleasure Driving - Horse or Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

539 Cirrusly Divine Kimberly Blaker Kimberly Blaker Waynesburg, PA 1

546 Monnigton's Oscar de la Renta Heather Krug Heather Krug Fenton, MI 2

591 Roselanes First Lady Bobbie Henderson Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 3

286 Our Best Admiral Piper McGehee Glenda Conyers Wilder, KY 4

529 Callaway's Blues Dancer Megan McDowell Megan McDowell Coraopolis, PA 5

563 Queen of the South Emily Gruden Emily Gruden Franklin, OH 6

Class #51 ASB Country Pleasure - Adult



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

279 OH Canada Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, OH 1

107 Sweet Addiction Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Flagg Springs, KY 2

Class #52 Carriage Reinsmanship - Horse or Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

260 Willoway Creation Ana Straight Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 1

Class #53 ASB Three Gaited Park - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

544 MRF Spark the Fire Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong Howell, MI 1

255 Paddynton's Talk About Me Eva Toor Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 2

594 He Raising Cain Ilana Menges Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH 3

501 Happy Dancer Devin Sell Craig Stafford Lexington, KY 4

Class #54 Open English Pleasure



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

552 Craycroft WildFire Maria Hyde Maria Hyde Milford, MI 1

542 Tough E Nuff Renee Harringan Renee Harrigan South Lyon, MI 2

577 Twin willows Washington Blvd. Morgan Krebs Michele Elliot Springfield, OH 3

Class #55 Pony Pleasure Driving - Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

119 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Foster, KY 1

541 Champane's Lover Boy Joyce Schuda Joyce Shcuda Charleston, WV 2

567 Arrligton Cat Makayla Miller Makayla Miller Miamisburg, OH 3

107 Sweet Addiction Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Flagg Springs, KY 4

522 GF Black Magic Foxx Cassidy Camp Cassidy Camp South Charleston, WV 5

Class #56 ASB Western Country Pleasure



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

553 Miss New York Laurie Moses Maria Hyde Milford, MI 1

542 Apollos Storm Train Maggie Schuda Joyce Schuda Chareston, WV 2

Class #57 Arabian English Pleasure - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

845 Roseridge Hello Moto Hannah Broughton Alex Browning & Kaelyn M Donnelly Campbellsville, KY 1

Class #58 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

287 Sanne B Lisa Cooper & Garrett Haitz Lisa & Nathan Cooper Williamsburg, OH 1

Class #59 Feathered Horse Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

250 Patrick Jane Devin Sell Sandy Backer & Tim Cherry Shelbyville, KY 1

556 Carriage Hill's Dancing on Sunshine Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh & Evelyn Deppenschmidt Centerville, OH 2

543 RIG Grand Finale Caitlin Ilich Catherine Leads Munith, MI 3

251 Rock The House Hannah Broughton Nancy Brannon Georgetown, KY 4

844 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 5

252 Stovegate Pswami Lisa Collier Lisa Collier Springfield, KY 6

Class #60 Open Hunter Pleasure



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

279 OH Canada Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, OH 1

Class #61 Period Carriage - Horse or Pony
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Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

269 Blue Mechant Connie Smith Travis Smith Urbana, OH 1

Class #62 ASB Pleasure Adult W/T/C, Single Bit



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

851 Primetime's Performer LF Doug Bowen Bill Mullet Garrettsville, OH 1

554 Shelby Creek Sinatra Maria Hyde Maria Hyde Milford, MI 2

Class #64 Junior Road Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

264 Senator Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana , OH 1

500 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker Goshen, OH 2

Class #65 Hackney Pony Park Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

548 Sugartime Blues Audrey Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI 1

Class #66 ASB Five Gaited - Amateur



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

847 Magic Man Judy McNeish Joe Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY 1

99 Clemenza Jim Schack Schack Farms California, KY 2

Class #67 Road Horse - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

256 I Once Was Lost Eva Toor Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 1

Class #68 Saddleseat Equitation Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

530 NSS Can Tango Kayla Sterlick Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 1

571 SDMF High on Time Raegann Wilson Lynn Wilson & Reagann Wilson Eminence, KY 2

Class #69 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

422 Badge Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 1

565 Spanish Eyes Ricki Steele Ricki Steele Russellville, OH 2

555 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 3

Class #73 Arabian Western Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

259 Regals Mischief Maker LF Braylea Whittington Brenda & Braylea Whittington Charleston, WV 1

849 Heartland Out & About Dylan Mellancamp Dylan Mellancamp Georgetown, KY 2

444 Kilbro's Crafty Lou Jasmine Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 3

860 Heartland Deluxe Katelin Cremeens Beth Cremeens London, OH 4

Class #74 Road Pony - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

299 Desert's In New York Sierra Newsome The Newsome Family Winchester, KY 1

502 He's A Gale Force Devin Sell Lynn & Trevor Sell Georgetown, KY 2

546 Meritage into the Dream Heather Krug Erin Tribble Howell, MI 3

551 Miss Edith Ann Mollee Svierff Kimberly Willey Canton, MI 4

513 Nirvana's Rockstar Legacy Amy Cole Amy Cole Huntington, WV

Class #75 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

541 Carmel Candy Caitlin Ilich Caitlin Ilich Farmington, MI 1

543 Scandalous Chris Schuda Lisa Marker Dubon, WV 2

Class #76 ASB Park Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

571 SDMF High on Time Raegann Wilson Lynn Wilson & Reagann Wilson Eminence, KY 1

Class #77 Morgan Western Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

852 Rub a Dub Dub Doug Bowen Water Ford Farm Lebanon, PA 1

99 Clemenza Jim Schack Schack Farms California, KY 2

274 UnBridled Star Todd Shaw Pat Cropper California, KY 

Class #78 Road Horse - Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

253 My Dear John Hannah Broughton Hannah & Shannon Broughton Lexington, KY 1

27 Doc Hudson Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2

514 Sunset's Champagne Braley Epling Dr. Kim Epling & Bradley Epling Ashland, KY 3

547 Sunsets Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte Byron, MI 4

126 Our Best Admiral Kyra LaMarca Glenda Conyers Wilder, KY 5

595 Master Class Daydream Hailey Neu Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 6

Class #79 ASB Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

557 Joshua Sam Katlin Morrison Mary Kay & Katlin Zimmerly Springboro, OH 1

250 Partric Jane Devin Sell Sandy Becker & Tim Cherry Shelbyville, KY 2

574 Wild Cherry Bomb Erica Broughton Laurin Carver Noe Ashland, KY 3

562 Copper Vision Makayla Miller Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 4

561 Gone Wild Maddison Cumbee Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 5

Class #80 ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

258 Sir Churchill CC Maddie Peyatte Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 1

542 Tough E Nuff Renee Harrigan Renee Harrigan South Lyon, MI 2

549 JDS Absolut Flaire Elle Andersen Michelle Andersen Northville, MI 3

Class #80a Open W/T English Pleasure - Any Breed/Any Rider Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

559 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH 1

592 High Reviews Adrian Powley Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 2

573 Peacher Man Annabell Phipps Anabell & Casie Phipps West Jefferson, OH 3

288 Comedy Hannah Broughton Alex Browning & Kaelyn Donnelly Campbellsville, KY 4

Class #81 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor 14-17 Years Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

233 Heartland High Caliber Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 1

853 Si Senor! McKenzie R. Maple McKenzie R. Maple Lucasville, OH 2

566 Kole Ben Makayla Miller Makayla Miller Miamisburg, OH 3

859 Regal's Decision Tami Shrock Maggi & Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 4

460 Fritz's Powerpoint Jeff Yockey Jeff Yocker Hamersville, OH 5

577 Heartland Gypsy Dancer Lisa Cox Sparrow Cedar Brook Stables Salvisa, KY 

Class #82 Road Pony Amateur - 52" & Under



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

373 Walnut's Level Justin Lindsay Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof Covington, KY 1

Class #84 Road Horse Under Saddle



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

584 First Passion Maddie Rink Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

533 Tango Mackayla Ruhaba Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 2

572 OFS French Lieutenant Bre Banta Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY 3

583 Unententional Emma Weller Colleen Martin London, OH 4

Class #88  Academy Pleasure Rider 14-17  W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

584 First Passion Maddie Rink Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

572 OFS French Lieutenant Bre Banta Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY 2

533 Tango Mackayla Ruhaba Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 3

583 Unententional Emma Weller Colleen Martin London, OH 4

Class #89  Academy Equitation 14-17 W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

585 First Passion Lauren Hayes Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

589 Miss Ellie Ewing Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 2

568 HUK Triumphant Abby Ethington Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 3

597 Hunter Ava Flansburg Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH 4

Class #90  Academy Pleasure Rider 13 & Under W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

585 First Passion Lauren Hayes Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

589 Miss Ellie Ewing Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 2

568 HUK Triumphant Abby Ethington Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 3

597 Hunter Ava Flansburg Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH 4

Class #91  Academy Equitation 13 & Under W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

531 Tango Melissa Reedy Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 1

Class #92  Academy Pleasure Rider Adult - W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

531 Tango Melissa Reedy Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 1

Class #93  Academy Equitation Adult - W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

517 Memories Maestro Carly Ferguson LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1

854 Rock the House Mara Florence Brannon Stables Georgetown, KY 2

855 Happy Dance Ella Cline Brannon Stables Georgetown, KY 3

Class #94  Academy Pleasure Rider 14-17  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

517 Memories Maestro Carly Ferguson LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1

854 Rock the House Mara Florence Brannon Stables Georgetown, KY 2

855 Happy Dance Ella Cline Brannon Stables Georgetown, KY 3

Class #95  Academy Equitation 14-17 W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

569 Bears Night Ops Marley Cobb Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 1

587 45 Caliber Ellie Claire Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 2

579 Ultimate Connection Sara Pond Colleen Martin London, OH 3

593 Mowgli Janae Burton Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH 4

Class #96  Academy Pleasure Rider 11-13  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

587 45 Caliber Ellie Claire Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

579 Ultimate Connection Sara Pond Colleen Martin London, OH 2

593 Mowgli Janae Burton Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH 3

569 Bears Night Ops Marley Cobb Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 4

Class #97  Academy Equitation 11-13 W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

524 Casper Karsyn Corwin Seldom Seen Farm Waynesurg, PA 1

519 Detached Isabella Gray LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2

586 45 Caliber Hadley Crigler Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

578 Dancing Stripes Mackenzie Martin Colleen Martin London, OH 4

510 Tonto Harper Myers Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 5

511 Ghost Mason Cupps Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 6

856 Happy Dance McKenna Mcdonie Brannon Stables Georgetown, KY

Class #98  Academy Pleasure Rider 9 & 10 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

519 Detached Isabella Gray LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1

524 Casper Karsyn Corwin Seldom Seen Farm Waynesurg, PA 2

510 Tonto Harper Myers Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

586 45 Caliber Hadley Crigler Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 4

856 Happy Dance McKenna Mcdonie Brannon Stables Georgetown, KY 5

578 Dancing Stripes Mackenzie Martin Colleen Martin London, OH

511 Ghost Mason Cupps Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY

Class #99  Academy Equitation 9 & 10 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

861 Karmin Ella Moore Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

522 Revival Fire Addison Mitchell LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2

525 Casper Jemma Swatalski Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 3

580 Ultimate Connection Regan Couburn Colleen Martin London, OH 4

Class #100a  Academy Pleasure Rider 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

590 45 Caliber Stella Strumpf Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

534 Bella Hickory Golsky Layla Pierce Waynesburg, PA 2

520 Between the Lines Mila Wheeler LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 3

862 Doc Emma Becker Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 4

581 Willow Abbie Martin Colleen Martin London, OH 5

Class #100b Academy Pleasure Rider 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

521 Gospel Song Caron Robinson LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1

857 Rock the House Isabella Gulley Brannon Stables Gerorgetown, KY 2

588 Miss Ellie Ewing Lucia Adams Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

863 Huck Emma Anderson Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 4

Class #100c  Academy Pleasure Rider 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

861 Karmin Ella Moore Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

580 Ultimate Connection Regan Couburn Colleen Martin London, OH 2

522 Revival Fire Addison Mitchell LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 3

525 Casper Jemma Swatalski Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 4

Class #101a  Academy Equitation 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

862 Doc Emma Becker Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

534 Bella Hickory Golsky Layla Pierce Waynesburg, PA 2

590 45 Caliber Stella Strumpf Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

520 Between the Lines Mila Wheeler LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 4

581 Willow Abbie Martin Colleen Martin London, OH 5

Class #101b  Academy Equitation 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

857 Rock the House Isabella Gulley Brannon Stables Gerorgetown, KY 1

521 Gospel Song Carson Robinson LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2

588 Miss Ellie Ewing Lucia Adams Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

863 Huck Emma Anderson Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 4

Class #101c  Academy Equitation 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

532 Tango Abigail Blaker Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 1

570 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 2

526 Casper Avery Pierce Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 3

535 Bella Layla Pierce Layla Pierce Waynesburg, PA 4

Class #102  Academy Equitation 6 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

570 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 1

535 Bella Layla Pierce Layla Pierce Waynesburg, PA 2

532 Tango Abigail Blaker Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 3

526 Casper Avery Pierce Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 4

Class #103  Academy Pleasure Rider 6 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

864 Doc Cora Holland Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

Class #104  Academy Walk Only - Any Age



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

864 Doc Cora Holland Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

858 Happy Dance Ryann Virse Brannon Stables Georgetown, KY 2

Class #106  Academy Pleasure Rider - On Lead 8 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

864 Doc Cora Holland Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

858 Happy Dance Ryann Virse Brannon Stables Georgetown, KY 2

Class #107  Academy Equitation - On Lead 8 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

700 Mr. Wrinkles Lily Martin Lily Martin Sardina, OH 1

254 Romeo Ava Flansburg Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 2

273 Larry Janae Burton Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 3

Class #111 Miniature Horse Halter - Stallions/Geldings



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

516 Boxford Nut'n To It Alyssa Truett Jamie Truett Ashland, KY 1

275 The Last Shot Kalee Ann Smiley Kalee Ann Smiley Burlington, KY 2

549 JDS Absolut Flaire Elle Andersen Michelle Andersen Northville, MI 3

523 Irish Scandal Sara Wren Wiley Kimberly Blaker Waynesburg, PA 4

Class #112 Walk/Trot Saddleseat Equitation - 12 & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

543 RIG Grand Finale Caitlin Ilich Catherine Leads Munith, MI 1

844 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 2

Class #113 Open Hunt Seat Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

596 Patch Aerilyn Purcell Adelina & Aerilyn Purcell Maysville, KY 1

582 Willow Raelynn Krebs Colleen Martin London, OH 2

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Corbin Black Corbin Black Alexandria, KY 3

Class #114  Lead Line - English or Western



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

844 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 1

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Marianne Russell Corbin Black Alexandria, KY 2

Class #115 Open Hunt Seat Equitation



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

866 Michigan's Mark of Brilliance Elizabeth Haas Elizabeth & John Haas Russelville, OH 1

865 Jordan's Dipped and Dazzled Kathy Bowman Elizabeth & John Haas Russelville, OH 2

435 Elsa Adrianne Lassandro Adrianne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 3

276 Pretzel Joe McFarland Joe McFarland Georgetown, OH 4

Class #116 Miniature Horse Halter - Mares



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

516 Boxford Nut'n To It Alyssa Truett Jamie Truett Ashland, KY 1

Class #117 Walk/Trot English Pleasure - 12 Years & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

287 Sanne B Lisa Cooper & Garrett Haitz Lisa & Nathan Cooper Williamsburg, OH 1

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Marianne Russell Corbin Black Alexandria, KY

Class #118 Jack Benny Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

700 Mr. Wrinkles Lily Martin Lily Martin Sardina, OH 1

866 Michigan's Mark of Brilliance Elizabeth Haas Elizabeth & John Haas Russelville, OH 2

865 Jordan's Dipped and Dazzled Kathy Bowman Elizabeth & John Haas Russelville, OH 3

254 Romeo Ava Flansburg Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 4

435 Elsa Adrianne Lassandro Adrianne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 5

273 Larry Janae Burton Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 6

276 Pretzel Joe McFarland Joe McFarland Georgetown, OH

Class #120 Miniature Horse Halter Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Gale Black Corbin Black Alexandria, KY 1

Class #121 Western Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Gale Black Corbin Black Alexandria, KY 1

Class #123 Western Horsemanship - Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

258 Sir Churchill CC Maddie Peyatte Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 1

542 Tough E Nuff Renee Harrigan Renee Harrigan South Lyon, MI 2

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Gale Black Corbin Black Alexandria, KY 3

Class #124 Walk Trot Amateur - Any Breed/Any Age Rider



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

597 Patch Adelina Purcell Adeline & Aerilyn Purcell Maysville, KY 1

276 Pretzel Joe McFarland Joe McFarland Georgetown, OH 2

435 Elsa Adrianne Lassandro Adrianne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 3

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Marianne Russell Corbin Black Alexandria, KY 4

Class #125 Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Gale Black Corbin Black Alexandria, KY 1

Class #126 Western Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

373 Walnuts Level Justin Lindsey Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof Covington, KY 1

Class #127  Road Horse Under Saddle Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

849 Heartland Out & About Dylan Mellancamp Dylan Mellancamp Georgetown, KY 1

259 Regals Mischief Maker LF Braylea Whitington Brenda & Braylea Whittington Buffalo, OH 2

860 Heartland Deluxe Katelin Cremeens Beth Cremeens London, OH 3

444 Kilbro's Crafty Lou Jasmine Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 4

Class #128 Road Pony Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

558 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee Madison Cumbee Springboro, OH 1

Class #129 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

343 Undulata's Nettin' More Superb ERB Austin Thornberry The Thornberry's Frankfort, KY 1

512 Polynesian Rose Amy Cole Property Professionals Inc. Huntington, WV 2

575 Peacher Man Casie Phipps Anabell & Casie Phipps West Jefferson, OH 3

268 Comedy Alex Browning Alex Browning & Kaelyn Donnelly Campbellsville, KY 4

Class #130 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

599 Heartland Night Watch Wendy Armstrong Fred Gilbert & Wendy Armstrong Rolette, ND 1

262 Michigan Striking Image Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 2

Class #131 Harness Pony Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

257 CHC Divine Passion Don Mace Valkyrie Saddlebreds Danville, KY 1

536 A Fortune View Amanda Pierce Kolby Smith/ Kimberly Blaker Waynesburg, PA

Class #132 ASB Three Gaited Park Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

844 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 1

Class #133 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

544 MRF Spark the Fire Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong Howell, MI 1

547 Sunsets Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte Byron, MI 2

528 Callaway's Blues Dancer Megan McDowell Megan McDowell Coraopolis, PA 3

546 Monnigton's Oscar de la Renta Heather Krug Heather Krug Fenton, MI 4

540 Nuts About Nutz Lauren Sterlick Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 5

550 Keepin' it Real Kimberly Willey Kimberly Willey Canton, MI

594 He Raising Cain Hailey Neu Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH

596 Rusty Hannah Hutchinson Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH

598 Surefire Thing Ilana Menges Bobbie Henderson Springsboro, OH

77 Hot Country Cowgirl Marianne Russell Corbin Black Alexandria, KY

Class #134 Open English Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

871 DaJa Voo Doo Tami Shrock Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 1

778 Cowboy Casanova Tonia Becker Gresinger Stables Alexandria, KY 2

600 Trifecta Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Hamersville, OH 3

500 Heatland Range Rover Alexis Heist Kim Becker Goshen, OH 4

Class #135 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

537 Winsdown Silver Fortune Shaelin Wiley Amanda Pierce Waynesburg, PA 1

Class #136 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - 13 & Under Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

282 Blonde In a Motel Don Mace Captive Horizon Saddlebreds Danville, KY 1

Class #137 Susan LeVally Memorial OTAB Fine Harness Horse Championship



Entry # Horse Driving Owner Address Award

444 Kilbro's Crafty Lou Jasmine Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 1

535 Kibro's Patent Leather Alexis Heist Kim Becker Goshen, OH 2

554 Shelby Creek Sinatra Mollee Swerf Maria Hyde Milford, MI 3

Class #138 Road Pony Under Saddle Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

591 Roselanes First Lady Bobbie Henderson Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 1

539 Cirrusly Divine Kimberly Blaker Kimberly Blaker Waynesburg, PA 2

546 Monnigton's Oscar de la Renta Heather Krug Heather Krug Fenton, MI 3

563 Queen of the South Emily Gruden Emily Gruden Franklin, OH 4

Class #139 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

553 Miss New York Laurie Moses Maria Hyde Milford, MI 1

542 Apollos Storm Train Maggie Schuda Joyce Schuda Chareston, WV 2

Class #140 Arabian English Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

260 Willoway Creation Anna Straight Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 1

Class #141 ASB Three Gaited Park Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

265 Major Impact Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

289 I'm Kris Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY 2

576 Twin Willows Washington Blvd. Michele Elliot Michele Elliot Springfield, OH 3

542 Tough E Nuff Renee Harrigan Renee Harrigan South Lyon, MI 4

Class #142 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

845 Roseridge Hello Moto Hannah Broughton Alex Browning & Kaelyn M. Donnelly Campbellsville, KY 1

Class #143 ASB Five Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

119 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Foster, KY 1

541 Champane's Lover Boy Joyce Schuda Joyce Shcuda Charleston, WV 2

567 Arrligton Cat Makayla Miller Makayla Miller Miamisburg, OH 3

522 GF Black Magic Foxx Cassidy Camp Cassidy Camp South Charleston, WV 4

107 Sweet Addiction Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Flagg Springs, KY

Class #144 ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

853 Si Senor! McKenzie R. Maple McKenzie R. Maple Lucasville, OH 1

233 Heartland High Caliber Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 2

566 Kole Ben Makayla Miller Makayla Miller Miamisburg, OH 3

460 Fritz's Powerpoint Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Hamersville, OH 4

859 Regal's Decision Tami Shrock Maggie & Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 5

481 Pony Vistas Top Hat Beth Jenkins Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY

Class #145 Road Pony Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

272 Hellfire Sandy Preston Sandy Preston Chareston, WV 1

503 Mr. Evolution Marlena Turley Landon Thorton Chareston, WV 2

Class #146 Speed Racking Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

138 D'Jango Jive Elise Hayes Kim Smith Hebron, Ky 1

599 Sir Smokey Robinson Anna Straight Jackie Roberts Charelston, WV 2

560 Queen of the Scene Kathy Oberschlake Forest Oberschlake Fairborn, OH 3

202 Tators 'N' Onions Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 4

515 My Boy Lollipop Kristin Tiedeman Nikki & Kaitlin Wilhere Ashland, KY 5

Class #147 ASB Show Pleasure Adult Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

2 Samur's Shine On Me Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1

Class #148 Larry Carver Memorial ASB Five Gaited Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

556 Carriage Hill's Dancing on Sunshine Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh & Evelyn Deppenschmidt Centerville, OH 1

543 RIG Grand Finale Caitlin Ilich Catherine Leads Munith, MI 2

Class #150 Open Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

233 Heartland Administrator Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 1

134 Street Secret Joe Jenkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO 2

Class #151 Road Pony Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

377 Alpha Stars Precious Moment John Stevenson John Stevenson Cincinatti, OH 1

545 Ye Old Lady's Man Madison DeFeyter Madison DeFeyter Webberville, MI 2

Class #152 Morgan English Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

544 a Queen's Intuition Holly Armstrong Laura Morgan Clarkston, MI 1

Class #153 ASB Park Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

233 Happy Trails Sonny Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 1

852 Rub A Dub Dub Doug Bowen Water Ford Farm Lebanon, PA 2

847 Magic Man Joe Jenkins Joe Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY 3

Class #155 Butch Loudon Memorial Road Horse Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

527 Common's Prime Minister Kolby Smith Kimberly Blaker & Amanda Pierce Waynesburg, PA 1

283 Winning Point John Nelson Jean Conway & Janet Fleenor Georgetown, OH 2

548 Sugartime Blues Audrey Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI 3

271 Almond Roca Don Mace Karsten Olson Chattaroy, WA 4

Class #156 Dwight & Betty Loudon Memorial ASB Five Gaited Championship


